ज्ञानम् परम् ध्येयम्

SHRI HARIHAR PRATISHTHAN'S

GOVINDLAL KANHAIYALAL JOSHI (NIGHT) COMMERCE COLLEGE, LATUR



Certificates of Participation in District Level Workshop on "Laws-Relating to Protection Against Exploitation of Women" Academic Year [2021 - 2022]



Mahotsav







Dayanand Education Society's

Dayanand College of Law, Latur

in Collaboration with

Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded

Organized

District Level Workshop on

'Laws-Relating to Protection Against Exploitation of Women'

Certificate

This is to certify that

Mr./Mrs./Ms./Dr. Pragati Kejkar.

from Gt. K. Joshi (Night) Commune Callege has actively

participated in the Training Workshop on

"Laws-Relating to Protection Against Exploitation of Women" held on 17/03/2022.

malgan

Dr. Sangeeta Mahajan Co-ordinator Dayanand College of Law, Latur Mathani

Dr. Poonam Nathani Convener & I/c Principal

Dayanand College of Law , Latur









Dayanand Education Society's

Dayanand College of Law, Latur

in Collaboration with

Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded

Organized

District Level Workshop on

'Laws-Relating to Protection Against Exploitation of Women'

Certificate

This is to certify that

Mr./Mrs./Ms./Dr. Sujata N. chavan

"Laws-Relating to Protection Against Exploitation of Women" held on 17/03/2022.

8malgan

Dr. Sangeeta Mahajan

Co-ordinator Dayanand College of Law, Latur Taltani

Dr. Poonam Nathani

Convener & I/c Principal Dayanand College of Law , Latur









Dayanand Education Society's

Dayanand College of Law, Latur

in Collaboration with

Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded

Organized

District Level Workshop on

'Laws-Relating to Protection Against Exploitation of Women'

Certificate

This is to certify that

Mr./Mrs./Ms./Dr. Renuka Kalle Kar.

from G. k. Joshi (Night) Commuse Collegnas actively

participated in the Training Workshop on

"Laws-Relating to Protection Against

Exploitation of Women" held on 17/03/2022.

8malgan

Dr. Sangeeta Mahajan

Co-ordinator Dayanand College of Law, Latur Tauthani

Dr. Poonam Nathani

Convener & I/c Principal Dayanand College of Law , Latur

IQAC Co-Ordinator Dr. Sachin M. Prayag

IQAC-Coordinator Govindial Kanhaiyalal Joshi (Might) Commerce College, Latur



I/C Principal Dr. Sujata N. Chavan

I/c.Principal Govindlal Kanhaiyalal Joshi (Night)Commerce Coffege,Latur